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Nicleo de Criadores de Cavalo Quarto de Milha de Vaquejada

ESTEIRA-UNIVERSITARIO

CAVALO

PRINCE ADAMS BAR CM
NYCK O'LENA BARS
MELODYS CODY PRADA
GOSUGAR EBBY JR
BAPREY PAR

MISTER GALISTEU
ZULU ETERNAL ROJO
BRINQUEDO JUNIOR ETB
BRAZAO BULL PS
SHEVA HN

FLASH DREAMING JET
HANDLE CASH GAMAY
CHICK PEPPY LEE

MAID STORM PPS
APERITIVO GATES
TALITA KEYS

OSAMA MONEY RC
ROBERTINHO CHICK
OURICURI POWER MV
EF BERIM BROWN
PECADO MOON PHA

CAVALEIRO

JOSE HUMBERTO DE PONTES

HUDSON SILVESTRE BEZERRA

WAGNER FERREIRA DE SOUZA GADELHA SIMAS
RENATO PATRIOTA DE MEDEIROS
MASTERSON LUIS JANUARIO DE LIMA
ANDRE JOSE DA NOBREGA DANTAS

SILVIO LAMARTINE SOUZA PAIVA

STEPHEN NASCIMENTO DE AZEVEDO
FRANCISCO GINETE ALVES DE ANDRADE
HERMANO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA NETO
WAGNER FERREIRA DE SOUZA GADELHA SIMAS
SANDRO LUIS ARAUJO ALVES FILHO
WAGNER PIGNATARO LIMA

THIAGO CORREIA BARBOSA SANTOS
GEORGE MONTEIRO DE MENDONCA JUNIOR
LUIZ HENRIQUE LIMA

DIEGO FALCONNI ALEIXO

ANDRE JOSE DA NOBREGA DANTAS
WAGNER PIGNATARO LIMA

DINARTE DANTAS ALVARES FILHO

DJALMA FRANCISCO DIAS JUNIOR
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CLASSIFICACAO ATUALIZADA - ETAPA 4
CATEGORIA UNIVERSITARIO- ESTEIR A

BONUS TOTAL
145
120
110
105
90
90
90
85
80
80
80
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
40



142
15¢

202
212
232
25¢2
272
55¢

18¢
220
240
260
370

492
280
300
310
562

332
342
35¢
362
382

410

BADGER PEPPYSAN HAP
LINCE PARADISE
PRINCIPE PAR IAC
WYSKY BOMFIM

CEL MARCIOFRED SDP
DOSE DUPLA THING
ETERNAL GOLDEN TC
MAJOR STEEL CAL
OTTAWA SOLANO GOOC
JAC QUALITY GOOC
DON SANJAY GRAY HIG
GUARACY DOC
RONALD NATIONAL
TROVAO KEYS JSA

LA ROSITA NEGRA HAP
DOTTIE MAN JAY FFB
ETERNALLY BEER STS
TURBO SAGE

SONNY MONEY

ZE CARIRI FJ

BEAVER DIEGO HIG
BEAVER BLUE LAG
POWER DOC RED

TOB SMOKE

VACILA ETERNALLY STS
OTILA ETERNALY RC
XUXA PAR CLIFF IAC
TARDEE NOBLE GOOC
BLACK BARS O'LENA
TROUBLE BULL PMS
SABENA ROJO MB

RODRIGO CARLOS SOARES DE FREITAS
HUDSON SILVESTRE BEZERRA

JORGE ADRIANO DE ARAUJO

FABIO LUIZ ANDRADE DA CAMARA
LICELIO JACKSON GUIMARAES

SAMUEL VICTOR BATISTA COSTA
JOSIVAN DO NASCIMENTO EMIDIO
JORGE ADRIANO DE ARAUJO

GERALDO MACEDO FILHO

MARCIO PASSOS SALES

ALCIMARIO ANTONELE ARAUJO DA SILVA
MARCEL TONELLI DE SA LEITAO

JOSE ERIVAN BEZERRA

DJALMA FRANCISCO DIAS JUNIOR

LUIZ FERREIRA ASSUNGAO JUNIOR
ALEXSANDRO SERINO

STEPHEN NASCIMENTO DE AZEVEDO
JOAO DINARTE PATRIOTA NETO

SILVIO LAMARTINE SOUZA PAIVA
RENATO JOSE FERNANDES MACHADO JUNIOR
WASCHINGTON FEITOSA CHAVES

BENY VERAS SALDANHA

WAGNER FERREIRA DE SOUZA GADELHA SIMAS
RENO REGALADO COSTA

HUDSON SILVESTRE BEZERRA

JARBAS BRAZ GALVAO FILHO
MASTERSON LUIS JANUARIO DE LIMA
DINARTE DANTAS ALVARES FILHO

JOAO DINARTE PATRIOTA NETO
GUSTAVO LUIZ EMERECIANO DE SOUZA
WAGNER FERREIRA DE SOUZA GADELHA SIMAS

15

10

10

30
30
30
10
10
10

10
10

O O O O O o o o

L I~
(6] O O O o

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15



420
43¢
450
470
482
510
53¢
540
580
602
632
642
652
662
672
682
692
702
71¢
720
73¢
740
752
762
772
910
920
93¢
940
950
962

ELETRIC OLENA

DOLLY JAY ROJO
GAINER GRAY

GG REAL

LUANA TIDE CAL
PEGASUS ETERNALY CAL
PLAYBOY ROJO

JACK CRACK
IMBOSCADO HSD
GOSUGAR EBBY JR
BRADOK BOLD

RYON CROOKIE HFV
FORASTEIRO TARDEE
BEAVER LENA SAN RJT
ELWILK COUNTRY HLS
FRECKLE FCC

BADGER SHADY OLENA

JOSE ERIVAN BEZERRA

JOSENILDO GOMES DA SILVA

DIEGO FIGUEIREDO DE ARAUJO

DIEGO FIGUEIREDO DE ARAUJO

DIEGO FIGUEIREDO DE ARAUJO

BRUNO ANDRE DE BARROS CARVALHO

ICARO MARCEL LOPES BARRETO

RENATO JOSE FERNANDES MACHADO JUNIOR
CASSIMIRO PEDROSA ALVES DA SILVA
RODRIGO CARLOS SOARES FREITAS

MAXWELL DA ROCHA EMERENCIANO
SEVERINO AZAVEDO RAMOS NETO

MANOEL CASSIANO DE ALMEIDA SILVA
ARTUR FREIRE DE FIGUEIREDO NETO
GULHERME NUNES DE ALBUQUERQUE
WILLIAM DE MORAES GALVAO

VINICIUS IGOR ALEXANDRE CAVALCANTE SILVA
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1782
1792
1802
1819
1820
1832
1840
1852
1862
1872
1882
1892
1902
1910
1920
193¢
1940
1952
1962
1972
1982
1992
2002
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